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* DRINKS *

BEER ON DRAFT (pint/pitcher)

Molson Canadian

Belgian Moon

Hop Valley Bubble Stash IPA
Normanville Hazy IPA
St-Ambroise New England IPA
McAdam Urban Cider
Lagunitas IPA

4 Origines Riverside Sour
Heineken

BEER CANS (473 mL)

Heineken (500 mL)

Coors Light

Sol

St-Ambroise Apricot Wheat Ale

4 Origines Coté Canal Session IPA
4 Origines Riverside Sour

Vizzy Hard Seltzer (355 mL)
Farnham Blanche 0.0%

Petite Pause IPA 0.0%

Heineken 0.0% (355 mL)

WINE

Red

Ambo Pinot Noir 10/ 45
8 Bagos Tinto 14/ 60
Gérard Bertrand 16/70
Cahors

White

Ambo Pinot Grigio 10/ 45
8 Bagos Branco 14/ 60
Gérard Bertrand 16/70
Clairette

95/23

10.5/26
10.5/26
10.5/26
10.5/26
10.5/26
10.5/26
10.5/26
1.5/28

Orange
Meinklang 14/ 60
Orange Gold 17 /75

Rosé

Gérard Bertrand 14/ 60
Gris Blanc

Whispering 17/75
Angel

THE BOTANIST

ISLAY DRY GIN




